p
n
eu
a
ir
e

RW Series
4 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
How to Order
Shock Retro Fit Kits*
MODEL NO. PART NO.
RW030 RW030SK
RW075 RW075SK
RW125 RW125SK
*Kits include hardware and shocks.
*All mounting hardware included with sensors.
Replacement Components and Kits
RW Rotary Seal Kit with Shock Option
SERIES BUNA SEALS VITON SEALS
RW030 RWSKB-030SK RWSKV-030SK
RW075 RWSKB-075SK RWSKV-075SK
RW125 RWSKB-125SK RWSKV-125SK
RW Rotary Seal Kit
SERIES BUNA SEALS VITON SEALS
RW030 RWSKB-030 RWSKV-030
RW075 RWSKB-075 RWSKV-075
RW125 RWSKB-125 RWSKV-125
Example order:
Part Number: RW030A1AEZC1*
Part Description: RW rotary with 30 inlb torque, 90° rotation,
standard seals, standard single output shaft, Hall PNP quick
disconnect sensing, two positions, with shocks.
*When entering an order, DO NOT use spaces or dashes. Follow example above.
Replacement Shocks
MODEL NO. PART NO.
RW030 SK030
RW075 SK106
RW125 SK150
Sensing Kits
STANDARD CORD SET
SWITCH PART NO.
Hall Effect PNP (Sourcing) HPNPS31
Hall Effect NPN (Sinking) HNPNS32
Reed Switch RSS02
QUICK DISCONNECT CORD SET PART NO.
Hall Effect PNP (Sourcing) HPNPQ31
Hall Effect NPN (Sinking) HNPNQ32
Reed Switch RSQ02
90° 5 meter cable PXC90
Straight 5 meter cable PXCST
Bore Sizes
030 = 30 in.-lb.
075 = 75 in.-lb.
125 = 125 in.-lb.
Rotation
A = 90°
Seal Option
1 = Standard
2 = Viton
Shaft Option
A = Standard Single Shaft End
B* = Single Shaft Tapped NPTF Port
C* = Single Shaft Tapped “G” Port
X* = Double Shaft Tapped “G” Port
Y* = Double Shaft Tapped NPTF Port
Z = Additional Double Shaft End
*Tapped both ends.
RW 030 A 1 A Z C 1
Shock Options
1 = Shocks Yes
2 = Shocks No
Sensing Position
A = Single Position CW
B = Single Position CCW
C = Two Position
D = No Sensing
Sensing Type
Standard Cord Set
1 = Hall Effect - PNP (sourcing)